Sportschiitzen Kienholz-Brienz

Vereinswettschiessen 2020

Lizenzierte:
Teilnehmer:
Beteiligung in %:

Pflichtresultate: 11
Matzener Roli
Grossmann Simon
Amacher Kurt

Otth Dres

Huwiler René
Neiger Remo
Zumbrunn Fritz
Zumbrunn Nathalie
Waiithrich Martin
Kréauliger Alain
Egger Mark

Resultate: 3%
Fuchs Jirg
Schild Philipp
Koller Peter
Amacher Simon
Fuchs Timo

Zwischentotal:

24.08.2020

16
16
100.00

197
197
195
195
195
195
194
193
190
188
188

187
187
185
185
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Vereinsresultat 2020

2127

5.61
5.61
5.55
5.55
5.49

2154.81

195.892



